
Entry List Main Event
name bib # male/female age
Hayden Voorhees 2 m 21
Darby McAdams 3 f 23
Ben Stookesberry 4 m 42
Cole Moore 5 m 25
Jon Hutmaker 6 m 27
Daniel Roditts 7 m 29
Kalob Grady 8 m 26
Dave Gardner 10 m 31
Chelsea Liddell 11 f 32
Jake Greenbaum 12 m 32
Haakon Samuelson 13 m 28
Sebastian Munoz 14 m 26
Erik Sand 15 m 28
Kendra Kaiser 19 f 34
Sage Donnelly 22 f 20
Steve Spanogle 25 m 47
Tad Dennis 27 m 37
Izaak Castren 28 m 26
Kirra Paulus 30 f 26
Cheyenne Rodgers 31 f 41
Sara Davis Newgard 32 f 30
Karl Sand 33 m 24
Wes Dixen 34 m 31
James Larson 35 m 26
Cooper Griffith 36 m 27
Ryan Hutton 39 m 22
Jonah Breuchard 40 m 40
Lowen Lewis-Quigley 41 m 27
Jake Scot 44 m 35
Evan Schehrer 47 m 25
Scott Doherty 48 m 48
Nina Frankel 51 f 29
Matt Adams 52 m 32
Nate Winning 53 m
Val Kryshak 54 m 49
Anna Schehrer 56 f 23
Luke Landino 57 m 17
Liz Poole 58 f 27
Libby Tobey 59 f 32
Axel Hovorka 60 m 16
Jourdan Gudatrs 61 m 26
Ruben Castren 62 m 24
Jeremy Nash 63 m 19
Jamie Maxwell 66 m 52
Caelon Simeone 68 m 27
Ethan McLeod 70 m 25
Shawn Robertson 71 m 41
Eric DuComb 78 m 33
Chad Adellman 81 m 40
Alexandra Markof 82 f 20
Peter Frazer 83 m 23
George Milheim 85 m 28
Quinton Barnet 92 m 28
Wyatt Doyle 94 m 19
Aaron Pruzan 98 m 52
Stephen Ligtenberg 100 m 28
Patrick Liddell 101 m 30
Nate Pruzan 107 m 14
John Gangemi 108 m 60
Gonzo 110 m 33
Sarina Chalmers 114 f 23
Todd Wells 115 m 29
Eric Greger 117 m 17
Kassy Beeler 124 f 25
Dan Stuben 126 m 31
Owen Doyle 128 m 17
Sebastian Johnson 129 m 20
Samuel Tillinghast 132 m 23
Cayton Langston 134 m 21
Henry Cherp 136 m 20
Matthew Mounsey 138 m 24
Travis Winn 140 m 37
Noah Pruzan 141 m 16
Fin Nadeau 142 m 18
Reed Hutton 145 m 24
Nick Stretch 149 m 29
Driscoll Larrow 150 m 18

Bigfork Whitewater Festival



Upper Slalom 1st Heat
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1 Darby McAdams 3 f 23 12:44 14:36 01:52 50 5 00:55 02:47
2 Kirra Paulus 30 f 26 30:42 33:03 02:21 5 50 00:55 03:16
3 Kassy Beeler 124 f 25 20:42 22:22 01:40 50 50 50 50 03:20 05:00
4 Sara Davis Newgard 32 f 30 18:42 20:26 01:44 5 50 50 50 50 03:25 05:09
5 Libby Tobey 59 f 32 25:42 27:32 01:50 50 50 50 50 03:20 05:10
6 Alexandra Markof 82 f 20 28:42 30:38 01:56 50 50 50 50 03:20 05:16
7 Cheyenne Rodgers 31 f 41 27:42 29:49 02:07 5 5 50 50 50 50 50 04:20 06:27
8 Sarina Chalmers 114 f 23 29:42 31:50 02:08 50 50 50 5 5 50 50 04:20 06:28
9 Kendra Kaiser 19 f 34 22:42 24:19 01:37 50 50 50 50 50 50 05:00 06:37
10 Anna Schehrer 56 f 23 21:42 23:21 01:39 50 50 50 50 50 50 05:00 06:39
11 Chelsea Liddell 11 f 32 26:42 28:26 01:44 50 50 50 50 50 50 05:00 06:44
12 Nina Frankel 51 f 29 24:42 26:30 01:48 50 5 50 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 06:50 08:38
1 Hayden Voorhees 2 m 21 17:44 19:11 01:27 5 00:05 01:32
2 Kalob Grady 8 m 26 16:44 18:16 01:32 00:00 01:32
3 Driscoll Larrow 150 m 18 15:44 17:25 01:41 00:00 01:41
4 Aaron Pruzan 98 m 52 18:44 20:29 01:45 00:00 01:45
5 Wyatt Doyle 94 m 19 32:42 34:34 01:52 00:00 01:52
6 Izaak Castren 28 m 26 03:42 05:39 01:57  00:00 01:57
7 Wes Dixen 34 m 31 19:44 21:19 01:35 50 00:50 02:25
8 Cayton Langston 134 m 21 32:44 34:14 01:30 5 50 5 01:00 02:30
9 Jake Scot 44 m 35 24:44 26:29 01:45 50 00:50 02:35
10 Val Kryshak 54 m 49 27:44 29:37 01:53 50 00:50 02:43
11 Stephen Ligtenberg 100 m 28 33:44 35:33 01:49 5 5 50 01:00 02:49
12 Matthew Mounsey 138 m 24 02:42 04:38 01:56 5 50 5 01:00 02:56
13 Jeremy Nash 63 m 19 12:42 14:40 01:58 5 5 50 01:00 02:58
14 Eric DuComb 78 m 33 34:42 36:50 02:08 5 5 50 01:00 03:08
15 Eric Greger 117 m 17 07:42 10:03 02:21 5 50 00:55 03:16
16 Cole Moore 5 m 25 22:44 24:17 01:33 5 50 50 01:45 03:18
17 Ben Stookesberry 4 m 42 20:44 22:22 01:38 5 50 50 01:45 03:23
18 Tad Dennis 27 m 37 21:44 23:20 01:36 5 5 50 50 01:50 03:26
19 Ethan McLeod 70 m 25 26:44 28:25 01:41 5 50 50 01:45 03:26
20 Chad Adellman 81 m 40 23:44 25:25 01:41 5 50 50 5 01:50 03:31
21 Axel Hovorka 60 m 16 35:44 37:32 01:48 5 50 50 01:45 03:33
22 Owen Doyle 128 m 17 05:42 07:35 01:53 50 50 01:40 03:33
23 Fin Nadeau 142 m 18 30:44 32:28 01:44 50 5 50 5 5 01:55 03:39
24 Haakon Samuelson 13 m 28 26:44 27:56 01:12 50 50 50 02:30 03:42
25 Luke Landino 57 m 17 15:42 17:45 02:03  50 50 01:40 03:43
26 Sebastian Munoz 14 m 26 09:42 12:02 02:20 50 50 01:40 04:00
27 Todd Wells 115 m 29 10:42 12:17 01:35 50 50 50 02:30 04:05
28 George Milheim 85 m 28 08:45 11:11 02:26 5 50 50 01:45 04:11
29 Shawn Robertson 71 m 41 29:44 31:33 01:49 50 50 50 02:30 04:19
30 Sebastian Johnson 129 m 20 11:42 13:26 01:44 5 5 50 50 50 02:40 04:24
31 Travis Winn 140 m 37 31:42 33:42 02:00 50 50 50 02:30 04:30
32 Jake Greenbaum 12 m 32 11:44 13:40 01:56 50 5 50 50 02:35 04:31
33 Peter Frazer 83 m 23 37:42 39:45 02:03 50 50 50 02:30 04:33
34 James Larson 35 m 26 35:42 37:49 02:07 50 50 50 02:30 04:37
35 Dave Gardner 10 m 31 33:42 35:50 02:08 50 50 50 02:30 04:38
36 Matt Adams 52 m 32 01:42 03:50 02:08 50 50 5 50 5 02:40 04:48
37 Ruben Castren 62 m 24 04:42 06:14 01:32 50 50 50 50 03:20 04:52
38 Ryan Hutton 39 m 22 31:44 33:11 01:27 50 50 5 50 50 5 03:30 04:57
39 Evan Schehrer 47 m 25 36:42 38:25 01:43 50 50 50 50 03:20 05:03
40 Scott Doherty 48 m 48 14:44 16:20 01:36 50 5 5 50 50 50 03:30 05:06
41 Caelon Simeone 68 m 27 36:44 37:56 01:12 50 50 50 50 50 04:10 05:22
42 Reed Hutton 145 m 24 34:44 36:14 01:30 50 50 50 50 50 04:10 05:40
43 Nick Stretch 149 m 29 16:42 18:33 01:51 50 50 50 50 50 5 04:15 06:06
44 Nate Pruzan 107 m 14 06:42 08:34 01:52 50 50 5 50 50 50 50 05:05 06:57
45 Cooper Griffith 36 m 27 37:44 38:48 01:04 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 09:10 10:14
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1 Sage Donnelly 22 f 20 33:38 35:25 01:47 00:00 01:47
2 Darby McAdams 3 f 23 11:38 13:28 01:50 5 5 5 50 01:05 02:55
3 Kendra Kaiser 19 f 34 04:24 05:42 01:18 50 5 50 50 5 02:40 03:58
4 Anna Schehrer 56 f 23 19:24 20:50 01:26 5 50 5 50 50 02:40 04:06
5 Liz Poole 58 f 27 31:24 33:18 01:54 50 50 50 02:30 04:24
6 Chelsea Liddell 11 f 32 01:24 03:17 01:53 5 50 50 50 02:35 04:28
7 Alexandra Markof 82 f 20 29:38 31:07 01:29 5 50 50 50 50 5 03:30 04:59
8 Libby Tobey 59 f 32 06:24 07:59 01:35 5 50 50 50 50 03:25 05:00
9 Kirra Paulus 30 f 26 28:38 30:34 01:56 50 50 50 50 03:20 05:16
10 Cheyenne Rodgers 31 f 41 07:24 09:12 01:48 50 50 50 50 50 04:10 05:58
11 Sara Davis Newgard 32 f 30 25:24 26:49 01:25 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 05:05 06:30
12 Nina Frankel 51 f 29 08:24 09:54 01:30 50 50 50 5 50 50 50 05:05 06:35
13 Sarina Chalmers 114 f 23 09:24 10:45 01:21 50 50 50 5 5 50 50 50 50 50 06:50 08:11
14 Kassy Beeler 124 f 25 29:24 30:52 01:28 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 06:45 08:13
1 Kalob Grady 8 m 26 08:38 10:08 01:30 00:00 01:30
2 Cayton Langston 134 m 21 22:38 24:10 01:32 00:00 01:32
3 Tad Dennis 27 m 37 02:38 04:06 01:28 5 00:05 01:33
4 Wes Dixen 34 m 31 04:38 06:16 01:38 00:00 01:38
5 Driscoll Larrow 150 m 18 16:38 18:17 01:39 00:00 01:39
6 Haakon Samuelson 13 m 28 07:38 09:19 01:41 00:00 01:41
7 Henry Cherp 136 m 20 30:38 32:15 01:37 5 5 00:10 01:47
8 Izaak Castren 28 m 26 31:38 33:23 01:45 5 00:05 01:50
9 Sebastian Munoz 14 m 26 21:24 23:20 01:56 5 00:05 02:01
10 Hayden Voorhees 2 m 21 23:38 25:07 01:29 00:00 01:29
11 Jeremy Nash 63 m 19 28:24 29:59 01:35 5 00:05 01:40
12 Cole Moore 5 m 25 12:38 14:18 01:40 50 00:50 02:30
13 Todd Wells 115 m 29 05:38 07:20 01:42 50 00:50 02:32
14 Scott Doherty 48 m 48 13:38 15:27 01:49 50 00:50 02:39
15 Gonzo 110 m 33 27:24 29:13 01:49 50 00:50 02:39
16 Jake Scot 44 m 35 18:38 20:25 01:47 5 50 00:55 02:42
17 Ryan Hutton 39 m 22 25:38 27:27 01:49 5 50 00:55 02:44
18 Axel Hovorka 60 m 16 24:38 26:28 01:50 5 5 50 01:00 02:50
19 Dan Stuben 126 m 31 17:24 19:19 01:55 50 5 00:55 02:50
20 Sebastian Johnson 129 m 20 14:38 16:01 01:23 50 50 01:40 03:03
21 Shawn Robertson 71 m 41 16:24 17:53 01:29 50 50 01:40 03:09
22 James Larson 35 m 26 20:24 22:28 02:04 5 5 50 5 01:05 03:09
23 Ethan McLeod 70 m 25 13:24 15:06 01:42 5 50 50 01:45 03:27
24 Luke Landino 57 m 17 32:38 34:28 01:50 50 50 01:40 03:30
25 Owen Doyle 128 m 17 12:24 14:05 01:41 5 5 50 50 01:50 03:31
26 George Milheim 85 m 28 27:38 29:31 01:53 50 50 01:40 03:33
27 Fin Nadeau 142 m 18 10:38 12:24 01:46 50 5 50 5 01:50 03:36
28 Nick Stretch 149 m 29 23:24 25:21 01:57 50 50 01:40 03:37
29 Val Kryshak 54 m 49 19:38 21:35 01:57 50 50 5 01:45 03:42
30 Stephen Ligtenberg 100 m 28 15:24 17:28 02:04 50 50 01:40 03:44
31 Caelon Simeone 68 m 27 02:24 03:44 01:20 50 50 50 02:30 03:50
32 Travis Winn 140 m 37 10:24 12:21 01:57 5 50 50 5 5 01:55 03:52
33 Jourdan Gudatrs 61 m 26 33:24 35:39 02:15 50 50 01:40 03:55
34 John Gangemi 108 m 60 20:38 22:17 01:39 50 50 50 02:30 04:09
35 Jake Greenbaum 12 m 32 03:38 05:17 01:39 50 50 50 02:30 04:09
36 Reed Hutton 145 m 24 21:38 23:25 01:47 50 5 50 50 02:35 04:22
37 Aaron Pruzan 98 m 52 17:38 19:10 01:32 50 50 50 50 03:20 04:52
38 Nate Pruzan 107 m 14 09:38 11:15 01:37 50 50 50 50 03:20 04:57
39 Daniel Roditts 7 m 29 22:24 24:02 01:38 50 50 50 50 5 03:25 05:03
40 Ben Stookesberry 4 m 42 32:24 34:02 01:38 5 50 50 50 50 03:25 05:03
41 Matthew Mounsey 138 m 24 15:38 17:06 01:28 50 50 50 50 50 04:10 05:38
42 Evan Schehrer 47 m 25 18:24 19:52 01:28 50 50 50 50 50 04:10 05:38
43 Lowen Lewis-Quigley 41 m 27 34:24 35:47 01:23 50 50 50 50 50 50 05:00 06:23
44 Matt Adams 52 m 32 06:38 08:01 01:23 50 50 5 50 50 50 50 05:05 06:28
45 Karl Sand 33 m 24 00:00 04:20 04:20 50 50 50 02:30 06:50
46 Dave Gardner 10 m 31 26:38 28:11 01:33 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 05:50 07:23
47 Eric Greger 117 m 17 14:24 16:02 01:38 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 05:50 07:28
48 Wyatt Doyle 94 m 19 11:24 12:46 01:22 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 06:40 08:02
49 Erik Sand 15 m 28 00:00 05:07 05:07 5 5 50 50 50 50 03:30 08:37
50 Cooper Griffith 36 m 27 03:24 04:40 01:16 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 07:30 08:46
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1 Sage Donnelly 22 f 20 33:38 35:25 01:47 00:00 01:47
2 Darby McAdams 3 f 23 12:44 14:36 01:52 50 5 00:55 02:47
3 Kirra Paulus 30 f 26 30:42 33:03 02:21 5 50 00:55 03:16
4 Kendra Kaiser 19 f 34 04:24 05:42 01:18 50 5 50 50 5 02:40 03:58
5 Anna Schehrer 56 f 23 19:24 20:50 01:26 5 50 5 50 50 02:40 04:06
6 Liz Poole 58 f 27 31:24 33:18 01:54 50 50 50 02:30 04:24
7 Chelsea Liddell 11 f 32 01:24 03:17 01:53 5 50 50 50 02:35 04:28
8 Alexandra Markof 82 f 20 29:38 31:07 01:29 5 50 50 50 50 5 03:30 04:59
9 Kassy Beeler 124 f 25 20:42 22:22 01:40 50 50 50 50 03:20 05:00
10 Libby Tobey 59 f 32 06:24 07:59 01:35 5 50 50 50 50 03:25 05:00
11 Sara Davis Newgard 32 f 30 18:42 20:26 01:44 5 50 50 50 50 03:25 05:09
12 Cheyenne Rodgers 31 f 41 07:24 09:12 01:48 50 50 50 50 50 04:10 05:58
13 Sarina Chalmers 114 f 23 29:42 31:50 02:08 50 50 50 5 5 50 50 04:20 06:28
14 Nina Frankel 51 f 29 08:24 09:54 01:30 50 50 50 5 50 50 50 05:05 06:35
1 Hayden Voorhees 2 m 21 23:38 25:07 01:29 00:00 01:29
2 Kalob Grady 8 m 26 08:38 10:08 01:30 00:00 01:30
3 Cayton Langston 134 m 21 22:38 24:10 01:32 00:00 01:32
4 Tad Dennis 27 m 37 02:38 04:06 01:28 5 00:05 01:33
5 Wes Dixen 34 m 31 04:38 06:16 01:38 00:00 01:38
6 Driscoll Larrow 150 m 18 16:38 18:17 01:39 00:00 01:39
7 Jeremy Nash 63 m 19 28:24 29:59 01:35 5 00:05 01:40
8 Haakon Samuelson 13 m 28 07:38 09:19 01:41 00:00 01:41
9 Aaron Pruzan 98 m 52 18:44 20:29 01:45 00:00 01:45
10 Henry Cherp 136 m 20 30:38 32:15 01:37 5 5 00:10 01:47
11 Izaak Castren 28 m 26 31:38 33:23 01:45 5 00:05 01:50
12 Wyatt Doyle 94 m 19 32:42 34:34 01:52 00:00 01:52
13 Sebastian Munoz 14 m 26 21:24 23:20 01:56 5 00:05 02:01
14 Cole Moore 5 m 25 12:38 14:18 01:40 50 00:50 02:30
15 Todd Wells 115 m 29 05:38 07:20 01:42 50 00:50 02:32
16 Jake Scot 44 m 35 24:44 26:29 01:45 50 00:50 02:35
17 Scott Doherty 48 m 48 13:38 15:27 01:49 50 00:50 02:39
18 Gonzo 110 m 33 27:24 29:13 01:49 50 00:50 02:39
19 Val Kryshak 54 m 49 27:44 29:37 01:53 50 00:50 02:43
20 Ryan Hutton 39 m 22 25:38 27:27 01:49 5 50 00:55 02:44
21 Stephen Ligtenberg 100 m 28 33:44 35:33 01:49 5 5 50 01:00 02:49
22 Axel Hovorka 60 m 16 24:38 26:28 01:50 5 5 50 01:00 02:50
23 Dan Stuben 126 m 31 17:24 19:19 01:55 50 5 00:55 02:50
24 Matthew Mounsey 138 m 24 02:42 04:38 01:56 5 50 5 01:00 02:56
25 Sebastian Johnson 129 m 20 14:38 16:01 01:23 50 50 01:40 03:03
26 Eric DuComb 78 m 33 34:42 36:50 02:08 5 5 50 01:00 03:08
27 Shawn Robertson 71 m 41 16:24 17:53 01:29 50 50 01:40 03:09
28 James Larson 35 m 26 20:24 22:28 02:04 5 5 50 5 01:05 03:09
29 Eric Greger 117 m 17 07:42 10:03 02:21 5 50 00:55 03:16
30 Ben Stookesberry 4 m 42 20:44 22:22 01:38 5 50 50 01:45 03:23
31 Ethan McLeod 70 m 25 26:44 28:25 01:41 5 50 50 01:45 03:26
32 Luke Landino 57 m 17 32:38 34:28 01:50 50 50 01:40 03:30
33 Owen Doyle 128 m 17 12:24 14:05 01:41 5 5 50 50 01:50 03:31
34 Chad Adellman 81 m 40 23:44 25:25 01:41 5 50 50 5 01:50 03:31
35 George Milheim 85 m 28 27:38 29:31 01:53 50 50 01:40 03:33
36 Fin Nadeau 142 m 18 10:38 12:24 01:46 50 5 50 5 01:50 03:36
37 Nick Stretch 149 m 29 23:24 25:21 01:57 50 50 01:40 03:37
38 Caelon Simeone 68 m 27 02:24 03:44 01:20 50 50 50 02:30 03:50
39 Travis Winn 140 m 37 10:24 12:21 01:57 5 50 50 5 5 01:55 03:52
40 Jourdan Gudatrs 61 m 26 33:24 35:39 02:15 50 50 01:40 03:55
41 John Gangemi 108 m 60 20:38 22:17 01:39 50 50 50 02:30 04:09
42 Jake Greenbaum 12 m 32 03:38 05:17 01:39 50 50 50 02:30 04:09
43 Reed Hutton 145 m 24 21:38 23:25 01:47 50 5 50 50 02:35 04:22
44 Peter Frazer 83 m 23 37:42 39:45 02:03 50 50 50 02:30 04:33
45 Dave Gardner 10 m 31 33:42 35:50 02:08 50 50 50 02:30 04:38
46 Matt Adams 52 m 32 01:42 03:50 02:08 50 50 5 50 5 02:40 04:48
47 Ruben Castren 62 m 24 04:42 06:14 01:32 50 50 50 50 03:20 04:52
48 Nate Pruzan 107 m 14 09:38 11:15 01:37 50 50 50 50 03:20 04:57
49 Evan Schehrer 47 m 25 36:42 38:25 01:43 50 50 50 50 03:20 05:03
50 Daniel Roditts 7 m 29 22:24 24:02 01:38 50 50 50 50 5 03:25 05:03
51 Lowen Lewis-Quigley 41 m 27 34:24 35:47 01:23 50 50 50 50 50 50 05:00 06:23
52 Karl Sand 33 m 24 00:00 04:20 04:20 50 50 50 02:30 06:50
53 Erik Sand 15 m 28 00:00 05:07 05:07 5 5 50 50 50 50 03:30 08:37
54 Cooper Griffith 36 m 27 03:24 04:40 01:16 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 07:30 08:46


